Clear Pass is a Registered Trademark of Solutia Inc
Certificate No. Q05804
Boydell & Jacks Quality Control
Procedures conform to
BS EN ISO 9001: 2000
Boydell and Jacks Ltd
Wingard House
Lincoln Street

PART NO. WIDTH (W) LENGTH (L) SUITS MUDGUARD
CPF15 400mm (153⁄4”) 560mm (22”) IT420T, IT420S, IT420X
CPF16 410mm (16”) 560mm (22”) IT450
CPF17 430mm (17”) 560mm (22”) IT450
CPF18 460mm (18”) 560mm (22”) IT480, IT500T, IT500
CPF20 510mm (20”) 560mm (22”) IT530, IT530LP
CPF22 560mm (22”) 560mm (22”) IT570
CPF23 585mm (23”) 560mm (22”) IT610, IT615
CPF24 610mm (24”) 560mm (22”) IT650, IT650LP
CPF25 635mm (25”) 560mm (22”) IT670
CPF26 660mm (26”) 560mm (22”) IT690, IT695, IT710
CPF2624 660mm (26") 610mm (24") IT690, IT695, IT710
SPRAY SUPPRESSION MUDFLAPS – EUROPEAN SPECIFICATION
PART NO. WIDTH (W) LENGTH (L) SUITS MUDGUARD
ECPF15 400mm (153⁄4”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT420T, IT420S, IT420X
ECPF16 410mm (16”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT450
ECPF17 430mm (17”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT450
ECPF18 460mm (18”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT480, IT500T, IT500
ECPF20 510mm (20”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT530, IT530LP
ECPF22 560mm (22”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT570
ECPF23 585mm (23”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT610, IT615
ECPF24 610mm (24”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT650, IT650LP
ECPF25 635mm (25”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT670
ECPF26 660mm (26”) 750mm (291⁄2”) IT690, IT695, IT710